W2600S-01G

P RGN
) Packed in accessoryj

RERIE ST A
Option

L-m.r...___.l
S A
Packed in accessory

fTEBRICBA
Packed in accessory

From the library of: SuperiggSewing Machine & Supply LLC



BRERG (1) [-01G]

SPECIAL PARTS(1) [-01G]

REF.NO. PART NO. HhE DESCRIPTION aT.
1 BADD5600000 FS54 v b BRACKET 1
2 0070280 T PZ T /ME X 10 SCREW 2
3 2045850 [ WASHER 2
4 0070340 FAUNRY /M5 X 10 SCREW 2
5 2045850 BES WASHER 2
& 258013910 7#EN FABRIC GUIDE 1
7 007020A0 VT APNE T /MA X 10 SCREW 2
8 3034480 iy WASHER 2
9 2645000 HEAX (F) FABRIC GUIDE (RIGHT) 1
10 2645010 wREN () FABRIC GUIDE (LEFT) 1
1M1 XAXXXX 2 () PRESSER FOOT ASSY. i
12 0045430 AARERY /M4 X 4 SCREW 3
13 0045540 AR M3 X3 SCREW 3
14 2404030 T PIN 1
15  232002-10 ErE PIN 1
16 0045840 AAETUERT /M4 X 10 SCREW 1
17 5P000400000 HJLA HOLDER 1
18  1C000500000 v b /M4 NUT 1
18 0048320 Fy b /M4 NUT 1
20 14100900000 [F#5/ 3% SPRING 1
21 1C000400000 v b /M4 NUT 1
22 257718A0 g2 GUIDE 1
23 0071200 SR /M2 X 3 SCREW 1

@ "ok represents the gauge part.

ewing Machine gergﬂep?% T L™

® oo (40T —Y T,
HABEEE 4 BOF I — Y kKES
< rzE, From the Fbrary of: Superiq




W2600S #—IIN—VE

W2600S GAUGE PARTS LIST

e

9 R

a

i
I

|
‘;

Y,

|

E R, -z R i FEE g EEHEY B Hz2 JI A BHE (31} () A7 &t
MACHINE TYPE NEEDLE NEEDLE MAIN FEED | DIFF. FEED | PRESSER NEEDLE GUARD
ISPEC GAUGE HOLDER PLATE DOG DOG FOOT LOOPER FRONT REAR | SPREADER | NEEDLE

256 257542-561 | 267000C56D0 30003603560 UY125GAS

W26645-01G X CT 257243-16F2 | 257200-16F0 2575660 2575680 2575670 - s
264 " B4l # B4DO n 3640
256 257642561 |267001C5600 3Q003703560 oAS

W26645-08A X CT 257243-16F2 | 257295-16F0 2575660 2575680 2575670 - UY:&ES
264 W 641 #  B4D0 n 3640

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC






